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PLANNING COMMITTEE 

 
 
Angela Suber     Mike Nelson    Troy Johnson  
US EPA     Host State    Host State 
Acting Small Business Ombudsman MPCA/SBO    MPCA/SBEAP 
1200 Pennsylvania Ave, NW  520 Lafayette Rd    520 Lafayette Rd  
Mail Code: MC 1808T   St. Paul, MN 55155   St. Paul, MN 55155 
Washington, DC 20560   (651) 297-8615    (651) 296-7767 
(202) 566-2827    michael.nelson@pca.state.mn.us  troy.johnson@pca.state.mn.us
suber.angela@epa.gov
      
Bob France    Tiffin Shewmake   Judy Mirro 
EPA Contractor    EPA Contractor    Region I  
PRIZIM Inc.    PRIZIM Inc.    VT DEC/SBCAP  
317 E. Diamond Ave   317 E. Diamond Ave   103 South Main Street  
Gaithersburg, MD 20877   Gaithersburg, MD 20877   Cannery Building 
(301) 840-2222 x115   (301) 840-2222 x146   Waterbury, VT 05671 
rfrance@prizim-inc.com   tshewmake@prizim-inc.com  (802) 241-3745 
          judy.mirro@state.vt.us
    
Ky Asral    Chris Lynch    Linda Sadler 
Region II    Region III    Region IV 
NJDEP/SBAP    PA SBDC    TDEC/SBO/SBEAP 
PO Box 423    The Wharton School, UPenn  L&C Annex, 8th Floor 
Trenton, NJ 08625-0423   3733 Spruce St, 4th Floor   401 Church Street 
(609) 292-0112    Philadelphia, PA 19104   Nashville, TN 37243 
ky.asral@dep.state.nj.us   (215) 573-7555    (615) 532-0779 
     clynch@wharton.upenn.edu  linda.sadler@state.tn.us
 
Jackie Sims    Jimmy Carter    Nancy Larson  
Region V    Region VI    Region VII 
IEPA BOA    OK DEQ/SBAP    KSU  
1021 North Grand Ave E   PO Box 1677    Pollution Prevention Inst. 
Springfield, IL 62794   Oklahoma City, OK 73101  7001 West 21st Street N.  
(217) 782-9333    (405) 702-9132    Wichita, KS 67205  
jackie.sims@epa.state.il.us  jimmy.carter@deq.state.ok.us  (316) 722-7721 x104 
          NLarson@ksu.edu
 
Dan Nickey    Sally Tarowsky   Frances Hartwell 
NSC Chair    Region X    Region X 
IA Waste Reduction Ctr.   Idaho SBDC    Vice Chair NCAP  
1005 Technology Pkwy   1910 University Drive   15025 Highway 101, N. 
Cedar Falls, IA 50614   Boise, ID 83725-1655   Rockaway Beach, OR 97136 
(319) 266-0370    (208) 426-1839    (971) 275-4759 
nickey@uni.edu    sally.tarowsky@boisestate.edu  fran@vanirmail.com
 
Annette Fulgenzi   Audrey Zelanko 
NSC Vice Chair    (CTC) 
620 E. Adams Street   Small Business Environmental 
4th Floor     Home Page    
Springfield, IL 62701   221 Meadowbrook Drive 
(217) 524-5199    Cranberry Township, PA 16066  
annette.fulgenzi@illinois.gov  (724) 452-4722 
     zelanko@smallbiz-enviroweb.org
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